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2013

53

38
18

40
83
29
16
12
91
56
10
14
21
22
153
35
73
207
146
28
37
41
327
17

31
387
394

26
33
13
89
114
92
72

454

Titel

Salsa Tequila

Summer Jam 2003
Danza Kuduro

Ai Se Eu Te Pego!
Summer

Wake Me Up

Lambada

Balada

Year Of Summer
Summer Paradise
Vamos A La Playa

All Summer Long

The Summer Is Magic
Happy

Waka Waka (This Time For Africa)
Summertime

I'm Yours

We're Going To Ibiza
Nobody To Love

Het Regent Zonnestralen
Tacata

Let's Get Loud
Dragostea Din Tei
Summer Of '69

Mambo No. 5 (A Little Bit Of...)
Lion In The Morning Sun
Macarena

Walking On Sunshine
Get Lucky

The Ketchup Song (Asereje)
Me Gustas Tu

L'amour Toujours
Beautiful Day

To Brazil

Hot

Club Tropicana

Watch Out For This (Bumaye)
Stereo Love

Bumpy Ride

Plage

Azonto

Sex On The Beach

Feel The Love

Ecuador

We Are One (Ole Ola)
La Camisa Negra

Hoe

Sun Is Shining

Pumped Up Kicks

When Love Takes Over
Clocks (Rhythms Del Mundo Mix)
Kylie

Best Song Ever

Bailando

Wasted

Artiest

ANDERS NILSEN

UNDERDOG PROJECT vs SUNCLUB
DON OMAR feat. LUCENZO

MICHEL TELO

CALVIN HARRIS

AVICII & ALOE BLACC

KAOMA

GUSTTAVO LIMA

WILDSTYLEZ feat. NIELS GEUSEBROEK
SIMPLE PLAN & SEAN PAUL
MIRANDA

KID ROCK

PLAYAHITTY

PHARRELL WILLIAMS

SHAKIRA

DJ JAZZY JEFF & THE FRESH PRINCE
JASON MRAZ

VENGABOYS

SIGMA

ACDA & DE MUNNIK

TACABRO

JENNIFER LOPEZ

0O-ZONE

BRYAN ADAMS

LOU BEGA

WILL AND THE PEOPLE

LOS DEL RIO

KATRINA & THE WAVES

DAFT PUNK feat. PHARRELL WILLIAMS
LAS KETCHUP

MANU CHAO

GIGI D'AGOSTINO

u2

VENGABOYS

INNA

WHAM!

MAJOR LAZER

EDWARD MAYA ft. VIKA JIGULINA
MOHOMBI

CRYSTAL FIGHTERS

FUSE ODG feat. TIFFANY

T SPOON

RUDIMENTAL & JOHN NEWMAN
SASH

PITBULL & JENNIFER LOPEZ
JUANES

NIELSON & MISS MONTREAL

BOB MARLEY & FUNKSTAR DE LUXE
FOSTER THE PEOPLE

DAVID GUETTA & KELLY ROWLAND
COLDPLAY vs RHYTHMS DEL MUNDO
AKCENT

ONE DIRECTION

LOONA

TIESTO & MATTHEW KOMA



2014

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

2013

81
68
94
24
75
104

36
105
95
25
96
109
412
80
107
71

48
49
154
32
52
103

443
165
63
23
99
85
45
200

97
47
69
246

70
193

212
217
20

142

27
218
419
120

57

Titel

California Gurls

Livin' La Vida Loca

This Is What It Feels Like
Coco Jamboo

Vandaag

Boys (Summertime Love)
Am | Wrong

Samba De Janeiro

Mr. Saxobeat

La Isla Bonita

We No Speak Americano
Fiesta

Hips Don't Lie

Papaoutai

Que Si, Que No

Rise Up

Zomer

Levels

Mas Que Nada

The Boys Of Summer
Whistle

Bailamos

Can't Hold Us

Moi Lolita

Don't You Worry Child
Baby | Love Your Way
Man Down

La Bomba

Love Generation

Vamos A La Playa

The Lazy Song

Rosana

No Woman, No Cry
Blurred Lines

Narcotic

Bamboleo

Alejandro

Got The Feelin'

A Sky Full Of Stars
Boombastic

Sky And Sand

She Looks So Perfect
Reggae Night

Memories

(Un Dos Tres) Maria
Beauty & De Brains
Obsesion

Tsunami

If You Had My Love
Sonnentanz

Everybody (Backstreet's Back)
Heater

Happiness

Played-A-Live (The Bongo Song)
What Makes You Beautiful

Artiest

KATY PERRY feat. SNOOP DOGG
RICKY MARTIN

ARMIN VAN BUUREN & TREVOR
MR PRESIDENT

BAKERMAT

SABRINA

NICO & VINZ

BELLINI

ALEXANDRA STAN

MADONNA

YOLANDA BE COOL & D-CUP
SUNCLUB

SHAKIRA feat. WYCLEF JEAN
STROMAE

JODY BERNAL

YVES LAROCK

ANDRE HAZES

AVICII

SERGIO MENDES ft. BLACK EYED PEAS
DON HENLEY

FLO RIDA

ENRIQUE IGLESIAS
MACKLEMORE & RYAN LEWIS
ALIZEE

SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA

BIG MOUNTAIN

RIHANNA

KING AFRICA

BOB SINCLAR & GARY PINE
RIGHEIRA

BRUNO MARS

WAX

BOB MARLEY & THE WAILERS
ROBIN THICKE & T.I. & PHARRELL
LIQUIDO

GIPSY KINGS

LADY GAGA

FIVE

COLDPLAY

SHAGGY

PAUL & FRITZ KALKBRENNER
5 SECONDS OF SUMMER
JIMMY CLIFF

DAVID GUETTA feat. KID CUDI
RICKY MARTIN

NIELSON

AVENTURA

DVBBS & BORGEOUS
JENNIFER LOPEZ
KLANGKARUSSELL
BACKSTREET BOYS

SAMIM

ALEXIS JORDAN

SAFRI DUO

ONE DIRECTION



2014

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

2013

79

111

163

264
66

77
152
132
281

67
185

76

397
62
43
78

256
51
64

252

244
277

184
100
143
196
131
19
326

361
234
161
164

93
414
34

378

108
173
242
101
135

137

Titel

Dreadlock Holiday
Wiggle

Chasing The Sun
La Bamba
Euphoria

Heart Skips A Beat
Captain Jack
Bailando

Aan De Kust (Live)
Feel This Moment
Carnaval De Paris
Whenever, Wherever
LalLala

Mmmbop

Gasolina

4 Minutes

Here Comes The Sun
Crazy In Love

| Gotta Feeling
Perdono

Cry (Just A Little)
Chan Chan

Sexy And | Know It
Casanova

LéLEéLéE

One (Your Name)
Three Little Birds
Hey Brother
Titanium

Sweat (A La La La La Long)
Moves Like Jagger
Hardcore Vibes

A Night Like This
Give Me Everything
Hakuna Matata
Formidable

It Just Won't Do
This Is Love
Billionaire

Red Red Wine
Problem

Sing Hallelujah !
Stare Into The Sun
Hot Hot Hot

Prayer In C (Robin Schulz Remix)
Hey Sexy Lady
Windsurfin'

Don't Stop
Summer Nights
Gangnam Style
Maldon

Welcome To St. Tropez
| Like To Move It
Pour Un Flirt

Got 2 Luv U

Artiest

10CC

JASON DERULO & SNOOP DOGG
THE WANTED

LOS LOBOS

LOREEN

OLLY MURS feat. RIZZLE KICKS
CAPTAIN JACK

ENRIQUE IGLESIAS & SEAN PAUL
BLOF

PITBULL feat. CHRISTINA AGUILERA
DARIO G

SHAKIRA

NAUGHTY BOY feat. SAM SMITH
HANSON

DADDY YANKEE

MADONNA & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE
THE BEATLES

BEYONCE & JAY-Z

BLACK EYED PEAS

TIZIANO FERRO

BINGO PLAYERS

BUENA VISTA SOCIAL CLUB & RY
LMFAO

ULTIMATE KAOS

JOAO NETO & FREDERICO
SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA ft. PHARRELL
BOB MARLEY & THE WAILERS
AVICII

DAVID GUETTA feat. SIA

INNER CIRCLE

Maroon 5 & Christina Aguilera
DUNE

CARO EMERALD

PITBULL, NE-YO, AFROJACK, NAYER
JIMMY CLIFF

STROMAE

TIM DELUXE FEAT. SAM OBERNIK
WILL.I.AM feat. EVA SIMONS
TRAVIE McCOQY feat. BRUNO MARS
UB 40

ARIANA GRANDE & IGGY AZALEA
DR ALBAN

GRAFFITI6

BUSTER POINDEXTER

LILLY WOOD & THE PRICK
SHAGGY

SURFERS

5 SECONDS OF SUMMER

JOHN TRAVOLTA & OLIVIA NEWTON-
PSY

ZOUK MACHINE

DJ ANTOINE & TIMATI

REEL 2 REAL

MICHEL DELPECH

SEAN PAUL & ALEXIS JORDAN



2014

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

2013

299
54
88

156
86

288
60

258

181

116

206

106
74

298

158

191

231

279

405
84

430
42

129
87
50

317

265

102

297

115
180
201
176

44

449
171
169
320
365

162
90
270

Titel

A Dios Le Pido

Viva La Vida
Dancehall Queen
Around The World
Beggin'

Tease Me

Mi Mi Mi

Call Me Maybe
Miami

Last Friday Night
The Rhythm Of The Night
Do You Know (The Ping Pong Song)
Show Me Love

Loca People

Smooth

Home

Sweat

Holiday

Suavemente

Timber

Mr. Vain

Angel

Tous Les Mémes
We Like To Party
Infinity 2008

Could You Be Loved
The Silmarillia

Sun Is Up

Rainbow In The Sky
Budapest

Lady (Hear Me Tonight)
Get Busy

Rhythm Is A Dancer
Bara Bara Bere Bere
World, Hold On
Evacuate The Dancefloor
All That She Wants
Hideaway

Feel What You Want
Miss California
Zomer

Mysterious Girl
Animals

Jij Bent Zo

Blue (Da Ba Dee)
Roar

Bromance

She Bangs

Holiday In Spain
Yeah

Stir It Up

| Got U

The Rigga Ding Dong Song
Can You Hear Me
Stars Are Blind

Artiest

JUANES
COLDPLAY

BEENIE MAN & CHEVELLE FRANKLYN
DAFT PUNK

MADCON

CHAKA DEMUS & PLIERS
SEREBRO

CARLY RAE JEPSEN

WILL SMITH

KATY PERRY

CORONA

ENRIQUE IGLESIAS

ROBIN S

SAK NOEL

SANTANA feat. ROB THOMAS
DOTAN

SNOOP DOGG & DAVID GUETTA
MADONNA

ELVIS CRESPO

PITBULL & KE$HA

CULTURE BEAT

SHAGGY FEATURING RAYVON
STROMAE

VENGABOYS

GURU JOSH PROJECT

BOB MARLEY & THE WAILERS
CARLOS

INNA

DJ PAUL ELSTAK

GEORGE EZRA

MODJO

SEAN PAUL

SNAP

LEO RODRIGUEZ

BOB SINCLAR & STEVE EDWARDS
CASCADA

ACE OF BASE

KIESZA

KRISTINE W

DANTE THOMAS feat. PRAS MICHEL
BAKERMAT

PETER ANDRE

MARTIN GARRIX

JEROEN VAN DER BOOM
EIFFEL 65

KATY PERRY

TIM BERG

RICKY MARTIN

COUNTING CROWS & BLOF
USHER

BOB MARLEY & THE WAILERS
Duke Dumont & Jax Jones
PASSION FRUIT

ENRIQUE IGLESIAS

PARIS HILTON



2014 2013 Titel Artiest

221 336 Signs SNOOP DOGG & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE
222 335 Tu Es Foutu IN-GRID

223 - Sandstorm DARUDE

224 - Love On Top BEYONCE

225 290 Get Spanish DE JEUGD VAN TEGENWOORDIG
226 500 On The Floor JENNIFER LOPEZ feat. PITBULL
227 211 Children ROBERT MILES

228 222 Forca NELLY FURTADO

229 374 The Sweet Escape GWEN STEFANI feat. AKON

230 497 Last Thing On My Mind STEPS

231 - Sing ED SHEERAN

232 151 In The Summertime MUNGO JERRY

233 227 Ride With Me NELLY

234 282 Informer SNOW

235 124 Save The World SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA

236 139 Cose Della Vita EROS RAMAZZOTTI & TINA TURNER
237 301 Rock With You INNER CIRCLE

238 159 Désenchantée KATE RYAN

239 309 Mermaid TRAIN

240 303 When The Sun Comes Down R.1.O.

241 220 Haus Am See PETER FOX

242 238 Papa Chico TONY ESPOSITO

243 204 Living On Video PAKITO

244 - Rather Be CLEAN BANDIT & JESS GLYNNE
245 376 Sweets For My Sweet C.J. LEWIS

246 368 Aicha OUTLANDISH

247 - In Da Club 50 CENT

248 226 Burbujas De Amor JUAN LUIS GUERRA

249 424 Lola's Theme SHAPESHIFTERS

250 215 Don't Stop (Wiggle Wiggle) OUTHERE BROTHERS

251 490 Senorita JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE

252 385 Up And Down VENGABOYS

253 - Good Time OWL CITY & CARLY RAE JEPSEN
254 - Waterfall ATLANTIC OCEAN

255 199 Mr Loverman SHABBA RANKS

256 46 I Know You Want Me PITBULL

257 - Ti Sento MATIA BAZAR

258 - Te Amo RIHANNA

259 383 Beachball NALIN & KANE

260 338 Kokomo BEACH BOYS

261 133 Party Rock Anthem LMFAO

262 58 Alane WES

263 59 Alors On Danse STROMAE

264 441 Summer In The City JOE COCKER

265 482 The Riddle GIGI D'AGOSTINO

266 278 Sunrise SIMPLY RED

267 229 Cafe Del Mar ENERGY 52

268 354 Yeke Yeke MORY KANTE

269 - Gimme The Light SEAN PAUL

270 450 Could | Have This Kiss Forever WHITNEY HOUSTON & ENRIQUE
271 236 Encore Une Fois SASH!

272 179 Disco Romancing ELENA

273 - Wanna Be Startin' Somethin' MICHAEL JACKSON

274 329 Club Can't Handle Me FLO RIDA & DAVID GUETTA

275 55 It's My Life DR ALBAN



2014

276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

2013

393
251
273
250

474
280
360
245
254
283
167
224
420
272
428
241
260
150
136
130
138
82

Titel

Disco Samba

| Kissed A Girl

Ray Of Light

You Bring On The Sun
California Love

Changes

Voyage Voyage

Replay

Let Me Blow Ya Mind
Someone Loves You Honey
Lonely

Stay High (Habbits Remix)
La Tribu De Dana

You're The One That | Want
Sunshine

Sunchyme

Maria Maria

Se Bastasse Una Canzone
Dj Got Us Fallin' In Love
Que Viva La Vida

So Good To Me

Back It Up

Rhythm Divine

In And Out Of Love
Sunshine Reggae

Be My Lover

Kingston Town

Rock This Party

Horny '98

Get Free

Let The Sun Shine

One Love

Don't Lie

Boten Anna

Shackles (Praise You)

Pon De Replay

Wheel Of Fortune

She Wolf (Falling To Pieces)
On A Ragga Tip

4x4

San Francisco
UhLalala

Barbra Streisand

Bullit

Baila Me

Bootylicious

Amazing

U Remind Me

Mooie Dag

Luv 4 Luv

Artiest

TWO MAN SOUND

KATY PERRY

MADONNA

LONDON BEAT

2PAC & DR DRE

FAUL & WAD AD

KATE RYAN

IYAZ

EVE & GWEN STEFANI

JUNE LODGE & PRINCE MOHAMMED
AKON

TOVE LO & HIPPIE SABOTAGE
MANAU

JOHN TRAVOLTA & OLIVIA NEWTON-
DANCE NATION

DARIO G

SANTANA FEAT. THE PRODUCT G&B
EROS RAMAZZOTTI

USHER feat. PITBULL

BELLE PEREZ

CHRIS MALINCHAK

CARO EMERALD

ENRIQUE IGLESIAS

ARMIN VAN BUUREN ft. SHARON DEN
LAID BACK

LA BOUCHE

uB40

BOB SINCLAR

MOUSSE T. vs. HOT 'N' JUICY
MAJOR LAZER feat. AMBER COFFMAN
MILK & SUGAR

BOB MARLEY

BLACK EYED PEAS

BASSHUNTER

MARY MARY

RIHANNA

ACE OF BASE

DAVID GUETTA feat. SIA

SL2

MILEY CYRUS & NELLY

CASCADA

ALEXIA

DUCK SAUCE

WATERMAT

GIPSY KINGS

DESTINY'S CHILD

INNA

USHER

JAYH

ROBIN S

One Day / Reckoning Song (Wankelmut Remix) ASAF AVIDAN & THE MOJOS

Rap Das Armas
Freak Me

Rude

Think Of You

CIDINHO & DOCA
ANOTHER LEVEL
MAGIC!
WHIGFIELD



2014

331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385

2013

355
375
364

186

168

237

284

467
219
417
491
239
357
400

489
444

392
307
455
344

174
371

386

182
285

166

351

145
65

330
261

262
381

322

177

Titel

Dreams (Will Come Alive)
Beautiful

Beautiful Liar

Bubbly

Ella Elle L'a

Luv U More

Upside Down

It Wasn't Me

Hollaback Girl

Freak Like Me

Ma Che Bello Questo Amore
Lady Marmalade
Bucovina

Treasure

Yakalelo

Buffalo Soldier
Watskeburt?!

Da Bop

We Be Burnin’

Summer Night City

Dance Again

OhLalala

Cocktail

Lovefool

Boom Boom Boom

Te Busque

Thinking About You
Sunshine

Trick Me

Hey Lady Luck

Toppertje!

Every Teardrop Is A Waterfall
Where Do You Go

Rock Your Body

Wicked Games

Sexy Bitch

On Top Of The World
Aquarius

Oh Carolina

Best Day Of My Life

U Can't Touch This

La Tortura

Music Sounds Better With You
Hot In Herre

Summer Of Love

Crying At The Discotheque
Let Me Think About It

If It's Lovin' That You Want
2 Times

Around The World (La La La La La)
Ready Or Not

Killing Me Softly

Jamming

Piu Bella Cosa

Can't Stop Me

Artiest

2 BROTHERS ON THE 4TH FLOOR
SNOOP DOGG & PHARRELL WILLIAMS
BEYONCE & SHAKIRA

COLBIE CAILLAT

KATE RYAN

DJ PAUL ELSTAK

JACK JOHNSON

SHAGGY

GWEN STEFANI

ADINA HOWARD

EROS RAMAZZOTTI

CHRISTINA AGUILERA, LIL' KIM, MYA &
IAN OLIVER feat. SHANTEL
BRUNO MARS

NOMADS

BOB MARLEY & THE WAILERS
DE JEUGD VAN TEGENWOORDIG
W.T.F

SEAN PAUL

ABBA

JENNIFER LOPEZ & PITBULL

2 EIVISSA

POSTMEN

CARDIGANS

OUTHERE BROTHERS

NELLY FURTADO feat. JUANES
CALVIN HARRIS feat. AYAH MARAR
GINGER NINJA

KELIS

MICHEL CLEIS

GUILLERMO & TROPICAL DANNY
COLDPLAY

NO MERCY

JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE

PARRA FOR CUVA feat. ANNA NAKLAB
DAVID GUETTA feat. AKON
IMAGINE DRAGONS

PARTY ANIMALS

SHAGGY

AMERICAN AUTHORS

MC HAMMER

SHAKIRA feat. ALEJANDRO SANZ
STARDUST

NELLY

CASCADA

ALCAZAR

IDA CORR vs FEDDE LEGRAND
RIHANNA

ANN LEE

ATC

BRIDGIT MENDLER

FUGEES

BOB MARLEY & THE WAILERS
EROS RAMAZZOTTI

AFROJACK & SHERMANOLOGY



2014

386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440

2013

144
119
&l
123

202
286
253
390
293
233
170
462

178
332
324

243
409

366
334
118
98
382
323
494
197
452
399
485
127

339
192
391
442
228

463

155

425

448

407

274

Titel

Freed From Desire
Love Never Felt So Good
Children Of The Night
| Like It

Summer Holiday
Groove Is In The Heart
Hey Ya!

Hello, You Beautiful Thing
Papa Don't Preach
Hot Right Now

| Wanna Sex You Up
Destination Calabria
Sunny

Call On Me

Gypsy Woman (La Da Dee)
Midnight Sun

Push It

Cloudbreaker

Give My Life

| Wanna Be A Hippy
Cada Vez

Holiday Rap

Lovers On The Sun
Picture Of You

Gypsy Rhythm

Do For Love

Stolen Dance

(Mucho Mambo) Sway
Push Up

Conga

Born Again

Always There

E Samba

Butterfly

Wavin' Flag

So In Love With You
Back To Life

Ain't It Funny

How Bizarre

Million Voices

El Tiburon

Please Don't Go
Dance The Night Away
Shingaling

Saturday Night

Stereo Hearts

El Mundo Bailando
The Boss

Follow The Leader
Glad You Came

Hey (Nah Neh Nah)
Sing It Back

No Letting Go

Broad Daylight

Dolce Vita

Artiest

GALA

MICHAEL JACKSON & JUSTIN
NAKATOMI

ENRIQUE IGLESIAS feat. PITBULL
CLIFF RICHARD

DEEE-LITE

OUTKAST

JASON MRAZ

MADONNA

DJ FRESH feat. RITA ORA
COLOR ME BADD

ALEX GAUDINO feat. CRYSTAL WATERS
BONEY M

ERIC PRYDZ

CRYSTAL WATERS

ELENA

SALT-N-PEPA

BASTO!

ARMY OF LOVERS
TECHNOHEAD

NEGROCAN

MC MIKER G & DJ SVEN

DAVID GUETTA & SAM MARTIN
BOYZONE

RAUL ORELLANA FT. JOCELYN BROWN
2PAC feat. ERIC WILLIAMS
MILKY CHANCE

SHAFT

FREESTYLERS

MIAMI SOUND MACHINE

RICKY L & M:CK

INCOGNITO & JOCELYN BROWN
JUNIOR JACK

CRAZY TOWN

K'NAAN

DUKE

SOUL Il SOUL

JENNIFER LOPEZ

OoMC

OTTO KNOWS

PROYECTO UNO

DOUBLE YOU

THE MAVERICKS

JEAN CLAUDE ADES
WHIGFIELD

GYM CLASS HEROES & ADAM LEVINE
BELLE PEREZ

BRAXTONS

SOCA BOYS

THE WANTED

MILK & SUGAR vs VAYA CON DIOS
MOLOKO

WAYNE WONDER

GABRIEL RIOS

RYAN PARIS



2014

441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495

2013

175
310
445
300
380
423
187

398
458
404
473
247
464
483
61
431
201
389
216

304
435
314
477
289
373
232
479
275
319
343
157
308
128
209
117
189
255

198

172
302

Titel

Hey, Soul Sister

Papi Chulo

The Bomb

My Love

Jump Around

La Cumbia

Fireball

Underneath Your Clothes
Don't Turn Around

Turn Around

Give It Up

She Moves (Far Away)
Calinda

Turn Your Lights Down Low
I Need To Know

Amor De Mis Amores
Waves (Robin Schulz Remix)
Babarabatiri

Sunrise

Simarik

Dove (I'll Be Loving You)
Kiss Me

La Cucamarcha

Sitting, Waiting, Wishing
Demasiado Corazon

Jubel

Get Get Down

Lucky

Move Ya Body

Hijo De La Luna

Hello

Never Leave You (Uh-Oooh)
Push The Feeling On
Thong Song

All 4 Love

Baby Boy

All Star

Ghetto Superstar

Het Werd Zomer

J'me Tire

Pjanoo

| Go To Rio

A Little Less Conversation
Don't You Worry Bout A Thing
Starships

Cotton Eye Joe

Put Your Hands Up 4 Detroit
King Of My Castle

Life

Counting Down The Days
Copacabana (At The Copa)
Gregory's Theme

Ritmo De La Noche
Missing

Beautiful Girls

Artiest

TRAIN
LORNA

BUCKETHEADS

ROUTE 94 & JESS GLYNNE
HOUSE OF PAIN

SAILOR

PITBULL & JOHN RYAN
SHAKIRA

ASWAD

PHATS & SMALL

GOODMEN

ALLE FARBEN & GRAHAM CANDY
RITMO DYNAMIC

BOB MARLEY & LAURYN HILL
MARC ANTHONY

PACO

MR. PROBZ

GYPSYMEN

NORAH JONES

TARKAN

MOONY

SIXPENCE NONE THE RICHER
TNN

JACK JOHNSON

MINK DEVILLE

KLINGANDE

PAUL JOHNSON

JASON MRAZ & COLBIE CAILLAT
NINA SKY

MECANO

MARTIN SOLVEIG feat. DRAGONETTE
LUMIDEE

NIGHTCRAWLERS

SISQO

COLOR ME BADD

BEYONCE FEAT. SEAN PAUL
SMASH MOUTH

PRAS MICHEL feat. O.D.B. & MYA
ROB DE NIJS

MAITRE GIMS

ERIC PRYDZ

PETER ALLEN

ELVIS VS JXL

INCOGNITO

NICKI MINAJ

REDNEX

FEDDE LE GRAND

WAMDUE PROJECT

DES'REE

SUNFREAKZ ft. ANDREA BRITTON
BARRY MANILOW

BASTO!

MYSTIC

EVERYTHING BUT THE GIRL
SEAN KINGSTON



2014 2013 Titel Artiest

496 466 Stupidisco JUNIOR JACK
497 312 Cool Corona NICE DEVICE

498 - Ein Tag Am Strand EELKE KLEIJN
499 - Sing Our Own Song UB40

500 379 Another Chance ROGER SANCHEZ



